1
Sammy-mas 3.0 (Make Cool Water Hot Again)
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1. Information on how to enter and the prizes form part of these Terms and Conditions. Participation in this
promotion is deemed acceptance of these Terms and Conditions.
2. Any entry which does not comply with these Terms and Conditions is invalid.
3. The Promoter is Samios Plumbing Pty Limited (ABN 91 010 360 899) of 675 MacArthur Avenue Central,
Pinkenba QLD 4008, and telephone: (07) 3907 8388 (“Samios Plumbing Supplies”).

491125G7 RHE491125G7 HWS RHEEM ELECT 125LT 3.6KW 2
491125G7/BL RHE491125G7/BL HWS RHEEM ELECT 125LT 3.6KW B/ANODE 2
491160G4 RHE491160G4 HWS RHEEM ELECT 160L 1.8KW 4
491160G5 RHE491160G5 HWS RHEEM ELECT 160LT 2.4KW 4
491160G7 RHE491160G7 HWS RHEEM ELEC 160L 1X3.6KW 4
491160G7/BL RHE491160G7/BL HWS RHEEM ELEC 160L 1X3.6KW B/ANODE 4
491250G4 RHE491250G4 RHEEM ELEC 250L 1X1.8KW 4
491250G7 RHE491250G7 HWS RHEEM ELECT 250LT 3.6KW S/E 4
491250G7/BL RHE491250G7/BL HWS RHEEM ELECT 250LT 3.6KW B/ANODE 4
491250G8 RHE491250G8 HWS RHEEM ELEC 250L 1X4.8KW 4
491315G7 RHE491315G7 HWS RHEEM ELECT 315LT 3.6KW 4
491315G7/BL RHE491315G7/BL HWS RHEEM ELECT 315LT 3.6KW B/ANODE 4
491315G8 RHE491315G8 HWS RHEEM ELEC 315L 1X4.8KW 4
491400G7 RHE491400G7 HWS RHEEM ELECT 400LT 3.6KW 4
491400G8 RHE491400G8 HWS RHEEM ELECT 400LT 4.8KW 4
492160G6 RHE492160G6 HWS RHEEM ELECT T/E 160L 3.6/3.0KW 4
492250G7 RHE492250G7 RHEEM ELEC TE 250L 2X3.6KW 4
492250G8 RHE492250G8 RHEEM ELEC TE 250L 2 X 4.8KW 4
492315G7 RHE492315G7 HWS RHEEM ELECT T/E 315LT 3.6KW 4
492315G8 RHE492315G8 RHEEM ELEC TE 315L 2X4.8KW 4
492400G7 RHE492400G7 RHEEM ELEC TE 400L 2X3.6KW 4
492400G8 RHE492400G8 HWS RHEEM ELECT T/E 400LT 4.8KW 4
4A1050G4 RHE4A1050G4 ELEC WATER HEATER 50L SINGLE 1800W 1
4A1050G5/P RHE4A1050G5/P RHEEM ELEC WH SS 50L 2.4KW (PLUG) 1
4A1050G7 RHE4A1050G7 RHEEM ELEC WH SS 50L SINGLE 3.6KW 1

3.6KW 4
4A1250G7 RHE4A1250G7
HWS RHEEM ELEC STELLAR S/S 250LT
3.6KW 4
4A1250G8 RHE4A1250G8
RHEEM ELECTRIC WH SS 250L SINGLE
4.8KW 4
4A1315G7 RHE4A1315G7
HWS RHEEM ELEC STELLAR S/S 315LT
3.6KW 4
4A1315G8 RHE4A1315G8
RHEEM ELECTRIC WH SS 315L SINGLE
4.8KW 4
4A2250G7 RHE4A2250G7 RHEEM ELEC WH SS 250L TWIN 3.6KW 4
4A2315G7 RHE4A2315G7 RHEEM ELEC WH SS 315L TWIN 3.6KW 4
511271/2LCS-26NG RHE511271/2LCS-26NG Rheem 270L Loline 2-LCS 26L Nat 4
511271/2LCS-26NGTM RHE511271/2LCS26NGTM Rheem 270L Loline 2-LCS 26L Nat Tank Mtg 4
511271/2LCS-26PG RHE511271/2LCS-26PG Rheem 270L Loline 2-LCS 26L Prop 4
511271/2LCS-26PGTM RHE511271/2LCS26PGTM Rheem 270L Loline 2-LCS 26L Prop Tank Mt 4
511271/2NPT-26NG RHE511271/2NPT-26NG Rheem 270L Loline 2-NPT 26L Nat 4
511271/2NPT-26NGTM RHE511271/2NPT26NGTM Rheem 270L Loline 2-NPT 26L Nat Tank Mtg 4
511271/2NPT-26PG RHE511271/2NPT-26PG Rheem 270L Loline 2-NPT 26L Prop 4
511271/2NPT-26PGTM RHE511271/2NPT26PGTM Rheem 270L Loline 2-NPT 26L Prop Tank Mt 4
511271/3NPT-26NG RHE511271/3NPT-26NG Rheem 270L Loline 3-NPT 26L Nat 4
511271/3NPT-26PG RHE511271/3NPT-26PG Rheem 270L Loline 3-NPT 26L Prop 4
51127107 RHE51127107 RHEEM SOLAR LOLINE ELEC 270L 1x3.6kW 4
51127107/2CS07 RHE51127107/2CS07 Rheem 270L Loline 2-CSA2007 3.6kW Boost 4
51127107/2LCS RHE51127107/2LCS RHEEM 270L LOLINE 2-LCS 3.6KW BOOST 4
51127107/2NPT RHE51127107/2NPT
RHEEM 270 SOLAR LOLINE 2-NPT 3.6KW
BOOST 4
51127107/3NPT RHE51127107/3NPT
RHEEM 270 SOLAR LOLINE 3-NPT 3.6KW
BOOST 4
511325/2LCS-26NG RHE511325/2LCS-26NG Rheem 325L Loline 2-LCS 26L Nat 4
511325/2LCS-26PG RHE511325/2LCS-26PG Rheem 325L Loline 2-LCS 26L Prop 4
511325/2NPT-26NG RHE511325/2NPT-26NG Rheem 325L Loline 2-NPT 26L Nat 4
511325/2NPT-26PG RHE511325/2NPT-26PG Rheem 325L Loline 2-NPT 26L Prop 4
511325/3NPT-26NG RHE511325/3NPT-26NG Rheem 325L Loline 3-NPT 26L Nat 4
511325/3NPT-26PG RHE511325/3NPT-26PG Rheem 325L Loline 3-NPT 26L Prop 4
51132507 RHE51132507 RHEEM SOLAR LOLINE ELEC 325L 1x3.6kW 4
51132507/2CS07 RHE51132507/2CS07 Rheem 325L Loline 2-CSA2007 3.6kW Boost 4
51132507/2LCS RHE51132507/2LCS RHEEM 325L LOLINE 2-LCS 3.6KW BOOST 4
51132507/2NPT RHE51132507/2NPT
RHEEM 325 SOLAR LOLINE 2-NPT 3.6KW
BOOST 4
51132507/3NPT RHE51132507/3NPT

551180C5/B RHE551180C5/B
RHEEM AMBIPOWER MDc-180 HEAT PUMP
2.4KW BLUE ANODE 4
551D180C5/B RHE551D180C5/B
RHEEM AMBIPOWER MDc-180 R513a Low
GWP HEAT PUMP 2.4KW BLUE ANODE 4
55127005 RHE55127005 RHEEM AMBIHEAT SIDEVENT HDc270 2.4Kw 4
55127005/BL RHE55127005/BL Rheem HDc270 HP 2.4Kw Blue Anode 4
7
571D270R5 RHE571D270R5
RHEEM AMBIHEAT HDc270 R513a Low GWP
2.4Kw 4
571D270R5/B RHE571D270R5/B
RHEEM AMBIHEAT HDc270 R513a Low GWP
2.4Kw Blue Anode 4
55132507 RHE55132507 RHEEM MPi HP SYS 325L 1x3.6kW 4
551E280G5 RHE551E280G5
RHEEM AMBIPOWER 280E R290 ULTRA
LOW GWP HEAT PUMP 2.4KW 4
551E280G5/B RHE551E280G5/B
RHEEM AMBIPOWER 280E R290 ULTRA
LOW GWP HEAT PUMP 2.4KW BLUE ANODE 4
601080G7 VUL601080G7 HWS VULCAN ELEC 80L 1X3.6KW 1
601125G4 VUL601125G4 HWS VULCAN ELECT 125LTR 1.8KW S/E 1
601125G7 VUL601125G7 HWS VULCAN ELECT 125LT 3.6KW 1
648135N0/B VUL648135N0/B VULCAN GAS EXT 4 STAR 135L BLUE ANODE 2
648135N0/C VUL648135N0/C HWS VULCAN GAS EXT 4 STAR 135L NG 2
648135P0/C VUL648135P0/C HWS VULCAN GAS EXT 4 STAR 135L LPG 2
648170N0/C VUL648170N0/C HWS VULCAN GAS EXT 4 STAR 170L NG 2
661250G7 VUL661250G7 HWS VULCAN ELECT 250LTR 3.6KW S/E 2
661250G7/BL VUL661250G7/BL
HWS VULCAN ELECT 250LTR 3.6KW
B/ANODE 2
661250G8 VUL661250G8 HWS VULCAN ELEC 250L 1X4.8KW 2
661315G7 VUL661315G7 HWS VULCAN ELECT 315LTR 3.6KW S/E 2
661315G8 VUL661315G8 HWS VULCAN ELEC 315L 1X4.8KW 2
661400G7 VUL661400G7 HWS VULCAN ELEC 400L 1X3.6KW 2
661400G8 VUL661400G8 HWS VULCAN ELEC 400L 1X4.8KW 2
662315G7 VUL662315G7 HWS VULCAN ELECT 315LTR 3.6KW T/E 2
662315G8 VUL662315G8 HWS VULCAN ELECT T/E 315L 4.8KW 2
662400G8 VUL662400G8 HWS VULCAN ELEC TE NS 400L 4.8/4.8KW 2
671160G4 VUL671160G4 HWS VULCAN ELEC 160L 1X1.8KW 2
671160G5 VUL671160G5 HWS VULCAN ELECT 160LTR 2.4KW S/E 2
671160G7 VUL671160G7 HWS VULCAN ELECT 160LTR 3.6KW S/E 2
691050G7 VUL691050G7 HWS VULCAN ELECT 50LTR 3.6KW S/E 1
800135N0 RHE800135N0 HWS RHEEM GAS INT QR 135L NG 2
800135P0 RHE800135P0 HWS RHEEM GAS INT QR 135L LPG 2
800170N0 RHE800170N0 HWS RHEEM GAS INT QR 170L NG 2
850265N0 RHE850265N0 HWS RHEEM GAS 5 STAR 265LTR NG 2
850295N0 RHE850295N0 HWS RHEEM GAS EXT HE/QR 295L NG 2
850330N0 RHE850330N0 HWS RHEEM GAS STELLAR EXT 330LT NG 2
850330N0/B RHE850330N0/B
RHEEM GAS EXT HE/QR 10YR 330 NAT
B/ANODE 2
850360N0 RHE850360N0 HWS RHEEM GAS STELLAR EXT 360LT NG 4
864B28NF RHE864B28NF
RHEEM ULTRA GAS CF 60DEG 28L/M NAT
INT 6* 4
866B28NF RHE866B28NF
RHEEM ULTRA GAS CF 60DEG 28L/M NAT
INT 6* 4
874627NF RHE874627NF RHEEM GAS CF 60DEG 27L/M NAT EXT 6* 4
874B28NF RHE874B28NF
RHEEM ULTRA GAS CF 60DEG 28L/M NAT
EXT 6* 4
874627PF RHE874627PF RHEEM GAS CF 60DEG 27L/M PROP EXT 6* 4
874B28NF RHE874B28NF
RHEEM ULTRA GAS CF 60DEG 28L/M PROP
EXT 6* 4
874A12NF RHE874A12NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 12L 60C NG 2
874A12PF RHE874A12PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 12L 60C LPG 2
874A16NF RHE874A16NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 16L 60C NG 2
8
874A16PF RHE874A16PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 16L 60C LPG 2
874A20NF RHE874A20NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 20L 60C NG 2
874A20PF RHE874A20PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 20L 60C LPG 2
874A26NF RHE874A26NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 26L 60C NG 2
874A26PF RHE874A26PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 26L 60C LPG 2
876B28NF RHE876B28NF
RHEEM ULTRA GAS CF 50DEG 28L/M NAT
EXT 6* 4
876B28PF RHE876B28PF
RHEEM ULTRA GAS CF 50DEG 28L/M PROP
EXT 6* 4
876A12NF RHE876A12NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 12L 50C NG 2
876A12PF RHE876A12PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 12L 50C LPG 2
876A16NF RHE876A16NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 16L 50C NG 2
876A16PF RHE876A16PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 16L 50C NG 2
876A20NF RHE876A20NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 20L 50C NG 2
876A20PF RHE876A20PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 20L 50C LPG 2
876A26NF RHE876A26NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 26L 50C N/G 2
876A26PF RHE876A26PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 26L 50C LPG 2
8A0340N0 RHE8A0340N0 HWS RHEEM GAS 5-STAR S/S 340LT NG 4
971160G4 AQU971160G4 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 160LT 1.8KW 2
971160G5 AQU971160G5 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 160LT 2.4KW 2
971160G7 AQU971160G7 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 160LT 3.6KW 2

AVGQIK501F QUICKIE KIT - QIK501F 1
AVGQIK505 QUICKIE KIT - QIK505 1
AVGQIK506 QUICKIE KIT - QIK506 1
AVGQIK-U QUICKIE KIT - QIK-U 1
AVGQIKP-1 QIK U PRESS C/F KIT G20 W20 OUT20 1
AVGQIKP-2 QIK U PRESS C/F KIT G20 W20-15 OUT20-15 1
AVGQIKP-3 QIK U PRESS C/F KIT G20 W15 OUT15 1
AVGQIKP-4 QIK U PRESS C/F KIT G15 W15 OUT15 1
AVGQIK15-NLP  SAMIOS QUICKIE KIT QIK15-NLP 1
AVGPRV20F VALVE PRV ADJ 150-600KPA F&F 20MM 0.5
AVGPRV15F VALVE PRV ADJ 150-600KPA F&F 15MM 0.5
10
Appendix 3
Rinnai Eligible Products
Rinnai Product Code Product Description Points
RININF16EL50A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 16 LPG 50C 2
RININF16EN50A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 16 NG 50C 2
RININF16EL60A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 16 LPG 60C 2
RININF16EN60A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 16 NG 60C 2
RININF26EL50A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 26 LPG 50C 2
RININF26EN50A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 26 NG 50C 2
RININF26EL60A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 26 LPG 60C 2
RININF26EN60A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 26 NG 60C 2
RININF32EL60A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 32 LPG 60C 2
RININF32EN60A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 32 NG 60C 2
RININF12L50MA CFLOW INFINITY 12 50 LP 2
RININF12N50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 12 NG 50C 2
RININF12L60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 12 LP 60C 2
RININF12N60MA HWA RINNAI INFINTY 12 NG 60C 2
RININF16L50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 16 LPG 50C 2
RININF16N50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 16 NG 50C 2
RININF16L60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 16 LPG 60C 2
RININF16N60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 16 NG 60C 2
RININF20L50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 20 LPG 50C 2
RININF20N50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 20 NG 50C 2
RININF20L60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 20 LPG 60C 2
RININF20N60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 20 NG 60C 2
RININF26TL50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 TOUCH LPG 50C 2
RININF26TN50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 TOUCH NG 50C 2
RININF26TL60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 TOUCH LPG 60C 2
RININF26TN60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 TOUCH NG 60C 2
RININF26L50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 LPG 50C 2
RININF26N50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 NG 50C 2
RININF26L60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 LPG 60C 2
RININF26N60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 NG 60C 2
RININF26L42MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 LPG 42C 2
RININF26N42MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 NG 42C 2
RININF28IL50 INFINITY 28IINTERNAL MODEL - REQUIRES SE 2
RININF28IN50 INFINITY 28IINTERNAL MODEL - REQUIRES SE 2
RININF28IL60 INFINITY 28IINTERNAL MODEL - REQUIRES SE 2
RININF28IN60 INFINITY 28IINTERNAL MODEL - REQUIRES SE 2
RININF32L50MA C'FLOW INFINITY 32 (50) LP 2
RININF32N50MA C'FLOW INFINITY 32 (50) NG 2
RININF32L60MA C'FLOW INFINITY 32 (60) LP 2
RININF32N60MA C'FLOW INFINITY 32 (60) NG 2
RINB16L50A HWS RINNAI B16 EXT 50 DEG LPG 2
RINB16N50A HWS RINNAI B16 NG 50C 2
RINB16L60A HWS RINNAI B16 EXT LPG P/S 60C 2
RINB16N60A HWS RINNAI B16 EXT 60 DEG NG 2
RINB20L50A HWS RINNAI B20 EXT 50 DEG LPG 2
RINB20N50A HWS RINNAI B20 EXT 50 DEG NG 2
11
RINB20L60A HWS RINNAI B20 EXT 60 DEG LPG 2
RINB20N60A HWS RINNAI B20 EXT 60 DEG NG 2
RINB26L50A HWS RINNAI B26 EXT LPG P/S 50C 26L 2
RINB26N50A HWS RINNAI B26 EXT NAT P/S 50C 26L 2
RINB26L60A HWS RINNAI B26 EXT LPG PRESET 60C 2
RINB26N60A HWS RINNAI B26 EXT N/G PRESET 60D 2
RINEHF50S18P HWS RINNAI ELECT 50L 1.8KW PLUG 1
RINEHF50S24P HWS RINNAI ELECT 50L 2.4KW PLUG 1
RINEHF50S24HP HWS RINNAI ELECT 50L 2.4KW PLUG HARD 1
RINEHF50S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 50L 3.6KW 1
RINEHF50S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 50L 3.6KW HARD 1
RINEHF80S18 HWS RINNAI ELECT 80L 1.8KW 1
RINEHF80S24 HWS RINNAI ELECT 80L 2.4KW 1
RINEHF80S24H HWS RINNAI ELECT 80L 2.4KW HARD 1
RINEHF80S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 80L 3.6KW 1
RINEHF80S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 80L 3.6KW HARD 1
RINEHF125S18 HWS RINNAI ELECT 125L 1.8KW 2
RINEHF125S24 HWS RINNAI ELECT 125L 2.4KW 2
RINEHF125S24H HWS RINNAI ELECT 125L 2.4KW HARD 2
RINEHF125S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 125L 3.6KW 2
RINEHF125S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 125L 3.6KW HARD 2
RINEHFA160S18 HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 1.8KW 2
RINEHFA160S18H TANK ELEC AU HFLO 160L 1.8 HW 2
RINEHFA160S24 HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 2.4KW 2
RINEHFA160S24H HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 2.4KW HARD 2
RINEHFA160S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 3.6KW 2
RINEHFA160S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 3.6KW HARD 2
RINEHFA160T36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 3.6KW T/E 2
RINEHFA160T36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 3.6KW T/E HARD 2
RINEHFD160S24 HWS RINNAI H/F ELECTRIC SQUAT 160L 2.4KW 2
RINEHFD160S24H HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 2 4KW HARD 2
RINEHFD160S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 3 6KW 2
RINEHFD160S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 3 6KW HARD 2
RINEHFA250S24 HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 2.4KW 2
RINEHFA250S24H HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 2.4KW HARD 2
RINEHFA250S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 3.6KW 2
RINEHFA250S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 3.6KW HARD 2
RINEHFA250S48 HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 4.8KW 2
RINEHFA250S48H HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 4.8KW HARD 2
RINEHFA250T36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 3.6KW T/E 2
RINEHFA250T36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 3.6KW T/E HARD 2
RINEHFA250T48 HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 4.8KW T/E 2
RINEHFA250T48H HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 4.8KW T/E HARD 2
RINEHFA315S24 HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 2.4KW 2
RINEHFA315S24H HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 2.4KW HARD 2
RINEHFA315S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 3.6KW 2
RINEHFA315S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 3.6KW HARD 2
RINEHFA315S48 HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 4.8KW 2
RINEHFA315S48H HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 4.8KW HARD 2
RINEHFA315T36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 3.6KW T/E 2
12
RINEHFA315T36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 3.6KW T/E HARD 2
RINEHFA315T48 HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 4.8KW T/E 2
RINEHFA315T48H HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 4.8KW T/E HARD 2
RINEHFA400S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 400L 3.6KW 2
RINEHFA400S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 400LTR 3.6KW HARD 2
RINEHFA400S48 HWS RINNAI ELECT 400LTR 4.8KW 2
RINEHFA400S48H HWS RINNAI ELECT 400LTR 4.8KW HARD 2
RINEHFA400T36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 400LT 3.6KW T/E 2
RINEHFA400T36H HOTFLO - VITREOUS ENAMEL 3.6KW 2
RINEHFA400T48 HWS RINNAI ELECT 400L 4.8KW T/E 2
RINEHFA400T48H HWS RINNAI ELECT 400LTR 4.8KW HARD 2
RINGHF4135N HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 135L NG 2
RINGHF4135L RINNAI HOTFLO 135 LPG 2
RINGHF4135NH HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 135L NG HARD 2
RINGHF4135LH HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 135L LPG HARD 2
RINGHF4170N HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 170L NG 2
RINGHF4170L HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 170L LPG 2
RINGHF4170NH HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 170L NG HARD 2
RINGHF4170LH HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 170L LPG HARD 2
RINEHPA250VMA HEAT PUMP RINNAI ENVIROFLO 250L 4
RINEHPA250VMAH ELEC HEAT PUMP 250L VE MID HW 4
RINEHPA315VMA HEAT PUMP RINNAI ENVIROFLO 315L 4
RINEHPA315VMAH ELEC HEAT PUMP 315L VE MID HW 4
RINEHPT180VM ELEC HEAT PUMP T 180L VE MID 4
RINEHPS215VM ELEC HEAT PUMP S 215L VE MID 4
RINSS330H2B-24-CY HWS RINNAI SOLAR PRESTIGE CC 2P 330L 4
RINEHPA300VM Enviroflo - 300L Vitreous Enamel with element 4
RINEHPA300VMH Enviroflo - 300L Vitreous Enamel with element 4
RINEHPA340VM Enviroflo - 340L Vitreous Enamel with element 4
RINEHPA340VMH Enviroflo - 340L Vitreous Enamel with element 4
RINEHPG215VM Enviroflo - 215L Vitreous Enamel with element 4
RINEHPG280VM Enviroflo - 280L Vitreous Enamel with element 4
RINEHPG300VM Enviroflo - 300L Vitreous Enamel with element 4